Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 20 Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back 10 godina i stariji
14/05/2023 - 11:11 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
Pioniri B, 10 godina
1. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:29.04 268 42.38 46.66
2. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:36.49 211 47.04 49.45
3. MILIKOVIC, Lenka 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:38.00 201 46.81 51.19
4. JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.30 187 49.08 51.22
5. SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:44.49 166 50.16 54.33
DSQ BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:56.57
Pioniri A, 11 godina
1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:17.94 400 38.39 39.55
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:2439 315 40.78 43.61
3. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 1:26.85 289 42.59 44.26
4. PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.44 218 46.51 48.93
5. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 1:39.80 190 49.08 50.72
6. RAJKOVIC, Anja 12 PK Vracar 1:47.84 151 52.36 55.48
7. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 2:13.66 79 1:05.57 1:08.09
DSQ VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:47.05
Kadeti, 12-13 godina
1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:13.96 468 35.45 38.51
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:16.11 430 36.57 39.54
3. POKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:18.82 387 38.98 39.84
4. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.68 361 39.61 41.07
5. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.08 355 38.76 42.32
6. MULIC ANDREA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.39 351 38.92 42.47
7. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:21.99 344 40.41 41.58
8. USKOKOVIC, Nada 10 Usce 1:22.76 334 39.59 43.17
9. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:22.89 332 39.04 43.85
10. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:23.08 330 41.27 41.81
11. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:24.04 319 41.04 43.00
12. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:26.06 297 41.70 44.36
13. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:26.48 293 41.54 44.94
14. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 1:27.67 281 42.50 45.17
15. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.45 274 43.10 45.35
16. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:28.48 273 42.32 46.16
17. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:28.66 272 42.63 46.03
18. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.89 269 42.66 46.23
19. VASILIC, Petra 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.47 264 42.80 46.67
20. ZARIC, Masa 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:29.74 262 42.11 47.63
21. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:31.19 250 43.61 47.58
22. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:31.67 246 42.03 49.64
23. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.74 245 45.04 46.70
24. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:32.14 242 45.19 46.95
25. SMILJANIC, Mila 10  Bonatti 1:32.48 239 45.47 47.01
26. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:32.90 236 45.57 47.33
27. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.32 212 47.31 49.01
28. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:38.93 195 48.22 50.71
29. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.42 192 47.37 52.05
30. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:39.83 190 48.33 51.50
31. KATIC, Nadja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:40.97 184 47.14 53.83
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 20, Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rang

32. PAJIC, Marta

33. MITEVSKI, Milica
34. MRGIC, Dunja
35. JOVIC, Una
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Sofija
DSQ PANTIC, Dunja

Mladji Juniori, 14-15 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena
JORGIC, Andrea
SVITLICA, Teodora
MIRKOVIC, Danica
TERZIC, Tara
MILOVANOVIC, Dora
MASIC, Nina
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
DORCIC, Lea

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
11. DRAMICANIN, Masa
12. CANIC, Marija

13. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
14. KNEZEVIC, Matea
15. PURIC, Miona

16. MADIC, Nadja

17. RAOS, lvana

18. VESIC, Iva

19. MILOSEVIC, Darinka
20. SEMIZ, Vanja

21. MIROVIC, Teodora
22. IVANOVIC, Ksenia
DSQ MITROVIC, Jana

©OoN OMWN

Stariji Juniori, 16-17 godina

GRUJIC, Nevena
KRISKA, Ena
CVETKOVIC, Masa
TODORIC, Katarina
RACIC, Teodora
GANOVIC, Una
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
VAVIC, Dunja
STOJMENOQVIC, Visnja
10. SULIC, Lena

11. CVETKOVIC, Angelina
12. RADOQOS, Helena

©oOoNOGOA~WNE

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. GRUJIC, Nevena
JOVANOQVIC, Lena
KRISKA, Ena
DIMKIC, Isidora
JORGIC, Andrea
POPOVIC, Tanja

o hwN

G.R.

10
11
10
11
11
11

09
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
09
09

07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07

07
09
07
03
08
04

Barakuda
Panta Rei
Bonatti
Bonatti
Bonatti
11. April

11. April

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd

Partizan

Crvena Zvezda

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011

PK "BPK" Bgd

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011

PK Vracar

Bonatti

Tri Delfina

Panta Rei

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Partizan

11. April

Usce

Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
PK "BPK" Bgd

11. April

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Partizan

Partizan
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

VremeBodova

1:42.61
1:46.38
1:53.19
1:55.46
1:32.72
1:42.12

1:07.04
1:10.27
1:11.95
1:12.80
1:12.89
1:13.86
1:15.09
1:16.05
1:16.11
1:16.28
1:16.31
1:16.56
1:17.52
1:17.77
1:18.88
1:19.19
1:24.04
1:28.76
1:29.95
1:33.65
1:34.69
1:36.37

1:06.51
1:08.27
1:12.35
1:13.92
1:14.03
1:14.13
1:15.43
1:17.11
1:18.84
1:22.29
1:24.09
1:25.16

1:06.51
1:07.04
1:08.27
1:08.58
1:10.27
1:10.52

175
157
130
123

629
546
509
491
489
470
447
431
430
427
426
422
407
403
386
381
319
271
260
230
223
211

644
595
500
469
467
465
441
413
386
340
318
307

644
629
595
587
546
540

50m

51.93
55.55

45.28
51.00

33.62
35.18
35.29
35.76
35.20
35.19
36.12
36.90
36.90
36.55
35.88
35.93
36.84
36.50
37.83
39.39
40.06
43.37
43.34
43.78
45.24
45.74

32.09
32.97
34.24
36.06
35.43
35.87
36.11
36.85
38.45
39.96
40.40
41.53

32.09
33.62
32.97
32.94
35.18
34.87

100m

54.45
57.64

47.44
51.12

33.42
35.09
36.66
37.04
37.69
38.67
38.97
39.15
39.21
39.73
40.43
40.63
40.68
41.27
41.05
39.80
43.98
45.39
46.61
49.87
49.45
50.63

34.42
35.30
38.11
37.86
38.60
38.26
39.32
40.26
40.39
42.33
43.69
43.63

34.42
33.42
35.30
35.64
35.09
35.65
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 20, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang

7. SVITLICA, Teodora

8. CVETKOVIC, Masa

9. MIRKOVIC, Danica

10. TERZIC, Tara

11. MILOVANOVIC, Dora

12. TODORIC, Katarina

13. CORSOVIC, Milica

14. RACIC, Teodora

15. GANOVIC, Una

16. MASIC, Nina

17. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga

18. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja

19. DORCIC, Lea
RADOJEVIC, Olga

21. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana

22. DRAMICANIN, Masa

23. CANIC, Marija

24. VAVIC, Dunja

25. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena

26. KNEZEVIC, Matea

27. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa

28. POKIC, Lara

29. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja

30. PURIC, Miona

31. MADIC, Nadja

32. PETROVIC, Dunja

33. BUBALO, Masa

34. MULIC ANDREA,

35. STOJILKOVIC, Jana

36. SULIC, Lena

37. USKOKOVIC, Nada

38. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja

39. CIRIC, Ivana

40. RAQOS, Ilvana
MILINOVIC, Ksenija

42. CVETKOVIC, Angelina

43. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica

44. RADOS, Helena

45. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

46. POPOVIC, Elena

47. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja

48. RALETIC, Andjelka

49. NOVOVIC, Ana

50. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana

51. MARKOVIC, Iva

52. VESIC, Iva

53. BOZIC, Dunja

54, BURIC, Miona

55. VASILIC, Petra

56. ZARIC, Masa

57. MILOSEVIC, Darinka

58. RANKOVIC, Anastasija

59. IVOSEVIC, Nina

60. PEKOVIC, Nina

61. CIRKOVIC, Andrea

G.R.

09 PK "BPK" Bgd
07 Usce

09 Partizan

08 Crvena Zvezda

08 Novi Beograd 011
06 Barakuda

11 11. April

07 Novi Beograd 011
07 Novi Beograd 011

08 11. April
07 PK"BPK"Bgd
08 11. April

09 Barakuda

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
08 Novi Beograd 011

08 Novi Beograd 011

09 PK "BPK" Bgd

07 11. April
09 Novi Beograd 011
09 Partizan
12 11. April

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
06 Partizan

09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
08 Novi Beograd 011

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

10 PK "BPK" Bgd

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

10 Partizan

07 Novi Beograd 011

10 Usce

10 11. April

11 Partizan

09 Novi Beograd 011

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
07 Partizan

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

12 Bonatti

10 Barakuda

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 Panta Rei

09 PK Vracar

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
08 Bonatti

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 Barakuda

11 Crvena Zvezda

10 Partizan

VremeBodova

1:11.95
1:12.35
1:12.80
1:12.89
1:13.86
1:13.92
1:13.96
1:14.03
1:14.13
1:15.09
1:15.43
1:16.05
1:16.11
1:16.11
1:16.28
1:16.31
1:16.56
1:17.11
1:17.52
1:17.77
1:17.94
1:18.82
1:18.84
1:18.88
1:19.19
1:20.68
1:21.08
1:21.39
1:21.99
1:22.29
1:22.76
1:22.89
1:23.08
1:24.04
1:24.04
1:24.09
1:24.39
1:25.16
1:26.06
1:26.48
1:26.85
1:27.67
1:28.45
1:28.48
1:28.66
1:28.76
1:28.89
1:29.04
1:29.47
1:29.74
1:29.95
1:31.19
1:31.67
1:31.74
1:32.14

509
500
491
489
470
469
468
467
465
447
441
431
430
430
427
426
422
413
407
403
400
387
386
386
381
361
355
351
344
340
334
332
330
319
319
318
315
307
297
293
289
281
274
273
272
271
269
268
264
262
260
250
246
245
242

50m

35.29
34.24
35.76
35.20
35.19
36.06
35.45
35.43
35.87
36.12
36.11
36.90
36.90
36.57
36.55
35.88
35.93
36.85
36.84
36.50
38.39
38.98
38.45
37.83
39.39
39.61
38.76
38.92
40.41
39.96
39.59
39.04
41.27
40.06
41.04
40.40
40.78
41.53
41.70
41.54
42.59
42.50
43.10
42.32
42.63
43.37
42.66
42.38
42.80
42.11
43.34
43.61
42.03
45.04
45.19

100m

36.66
38.11
37.04
37.69
38.67
37.86
38.51
38.60
38.26
38.97
39.32
39.15
39.21
39.54
39.73
40.43
40.63
40.26
40.68
41.27
39.55
39.84
40.39
41.05
39.80
41.07
42.32
42.47
41.58
42.33
43.17
43.85
41.81
43.98
43.00
43.69
43.61
43.63
44.36
44.94
44.26
45.17
45.35
46.16
46.03
45.39
46.23
46.66
46.67
47.63
46.61
47.58
49.64
46.70
46.95
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 20, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

SMILJANIC, Mila
STANKOVIC, Sara
SEMIZ, Vanja
MIROVIC, Teodora
PIPER, Petra
CANCAREVIC, Marta
IVANOVIC, Ksenia
GUBERINIC, Itana
MILIKOVIC, Lenka
STANCIC, Zara
DRAGIC, Lena
ZEZELJ, Anika
RADOJCIC, Nevena
JABLANOVIC, Dunja
KATIC, Nadja

PAJIC, Marta
SIMONOVIC, Ana
MITEVSKI, Milica
RAJKOVIC, Anja
MRGIC, Dunja
JOVIC, Una

MRGIC, Bojana
MITROVIC, Jana
MIJAILOVIC, Sofija
PANTIC, Dunja
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
BOGDANOVIC, Dana

G.R.

10 Bonatti

11 Panta Rei

08 Tri Delfina

09 Panta Rei

12 Crvena Zvezda

11 Crvena Zvezda

09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 Crvena Zvezda

12 Partizan

11 Bonatti

13 Crvena Zvezda

11 PK "BPK" Bgd

10 Barakuda

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 Panta Rei

12 PK Vracar

10 Bonatti
11 Bonatti
12 Bonatti

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11 Bonatti

11 11. April

12 11. April

13 Crvena Zvezda

VremeBodova

1:32.48
1:32.90
1:33.65
1:34.69
1:35.44
1:36.32
1:36.37
1:36.49
1:38.00
1:38.93
1:39.42
1:39.80
1:39.83
1:40.30
1:40.97
1:42.61
1:44.49
1:46.38
1:47.84
1:53.19
1:55.46
2:13.66

1:32.72
1:42.12
1:47.05
1:56.57

239
236
230
223
218
212
211
211
201
195
192
190
190
187
184
175
166
157
151
130
123

79

50m 100m

45.47 47.01
45.57 47.33
43.78 49.87
45.24 49.45
46.51 48.93
47.31 49.01
45.74 50.63
47.04 49.45
46.81 51.19
48.22 50.71
47.37 52.05
49.08 50.72
48.33 51.50
49.08 51.22
47.14 53.83

50.16 54.33
51.93 54.45
52.36 55.48
55.55 57.64
1:05.57 1:08.09

45.28 47.44
51.00 51.12
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